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Culver Academies
Northfield
Maconaquah
Western

Oak Hill

SCORES
48 6.
78 7.
96 8.

111 9.
135 10.

Kokomo

Triton

Plymouth

Rochester

Eastern (Greentown)

147
175
189
205
214
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FIN

10.
11.

NAME

Alejandro Arroyo (12)
Kyle Overway (11)
Cameron Balser (12)
Trace Ostergren (12)
Caleb Augustus (9)
Levi Allen (12)
Austin Young (12)
Jacob Bingham (11)
Adrian Glover (11)
Luke Colvin (10)

Seth Murphy (12)
Chris Love (11)

Ryan Horner (11)
Ramsey Bradke (12)
Curtis Nordmann (12)
Austin Welch (11)
Coleman Zimmerman (12)
Chris Trennepohl (12)
Chad Gregory (11)
Matthew Lee (10)
Austin Wise (11)

Ryan Bice (12)
Michael Coburn (12)
Matt Galley (10)

Zac Butts (11)

Nathan Wilson (11)
Blake Lemler (11)
Derrick Lee (11)

John Barlow (11)

Kody Harmon (12)
Bryce Comp (11)
Braxton Bagwell (9)
Braden Timmons (10)
Jordan Lee (12)

Jon Seiler (12)

Robert Dylan Walker (11)

Nick Nordmann (10)

Christian Daugherty (11)

Devin Shaffer (11)
Austin Conwell (11)
James Kinsey (11)
Christopher Nunan (11)
Benjamin Bradshaw (11)
Mitch Padfield (12)
Vincent Calabro (12)
Mike Shannon (10)

MEN®S 5K Run

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Culver Academies
Logansport

Oak Hill

Culver Academies
Northfield
Northfield
Western
Maconaquah
Kokomo

Oak Hill
Rochester
Western

Eastern (Greentown)
Culver Academies
Triton

Culver Academies
Culver Academies
Culver Academies
Maconaquah
Plymouth
Maconaquah
Pioneer
Northfield
Northfield
Maconaquah

Lewis Cass
Triton

Plymouth
Northfield
Western
Maconaquah
Western

North Miami
Kokomo

Rochester

Kokomo

Triton

Oak Hill
Maconaquah
Kokomo

Culver Academies
Western

Western

Eastern (Greentown)
Kokomo
Northfield

NUM
100
179
189
108
113
112
210
180
171
190
142
204
163
101
128
110
111
109
184
153
188
198
117
120
181
160
127
152
114
202
182
199
159
172
144
176
129
192
186
169
106
206
200
166
168
122
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NAME

Alec Jones (11)
Santiago lbarra (11)
Hansen Martin (12)

Trenton Stackhouse (9)

Conner Mitchener (9)
Fritz Heinzmann (9)
Jeff Overmyer (11)
Kyle Starich (11)

Brett Buckmaster (12)

Colton Maddox (12)
Brandon Rife (9)

MEN®"S CROSS COUNTRY

AT CULVER ACADEMIES

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Oak Hill

Plymouth

Eastern (Greentown)
Triton

Oak Hill

Rochester

Plymouth

Western

Eastern (Greentown)
Plymouth

Rochester

Tanner Chamberlain (10) Northfield
Matthew Scharenbroch (10)Kokomo

Mike Shinn (9)
Devin Delgado (11)
Travis Riffey (10)
Waylon Coulter (9)
Clay Corsbie (9)
Curtis Jones (11)
Nicholas Read (11)
Jeff Ferrell (9)
A.J. Hudkins (11)
Trenton Cooper (9)
Sam Clark (10)
Alex Shafer (11)
Luke Kimmel (11)

Maconaquah

Oak Hill

Triton

Kokomo

Plymouth

Oak Hill

Plymouth

Rochester
Rochester

Triton

Eastern (Greentown)
Rochester

Eastern (Greentown)

10/17/09

NUM
194
150
165
134
196
140
155
208
161
154
143
116
175
187
193
130
170
147
195
156
137
141
124
162
146
164
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IHSAA XC REGIONAL 2009 AT CULVER ACADEMIES 10/17/09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
1. Culver Academies Alejandro Arroyo (12) 1 15:43 1
Trace Ostergren (12) 4 16:37 3
Ramsey Bradke (12) 14 17:17 13
Austin Welch (11) 16 17:20 15
Coleman Zimmerman (12) 17 17:22 16
Chris Trennepohl (12) 18 17:23
James Kinsey (11) 41 18:32
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:24:19 48
2. Northfield Caleb Augustus (9) 5 16:53 4
Levi Allen (12) 6 16:54 5
Michael Coburn (12) 23 17:38 21
Matt Galley (10) 24 17:46 22
John Barlow (11) 29 17:56 26
Mike Shannon (10) 46 18:38
Tanner Chamberlain (10) 58 19:13
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:27:07 78
3. Maconaquah Jacob Bingham (11) 8 17:01 7
Chad Gregory (11) 19 17:26 18
Austin Wise (11) 21 17:29 20
Zac Butts (11) 25 17:47 23
Bryce Comp (11) 31 18:03 28
Devin Shaffer (11) 39 18:29
Mike Shinn (9) 60 19:17
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:27:46 96
4. Western Austin Young (12) 7 16:54 6
Chris Love (11) 12 17:10 11
Kody Harmon (12) 30 17:58 27
Braxton Bagwell (9) 32 18:04 29
Christopher Nunan (11) 42 18:33 38
Benjamin Bradshaw (11) 43 18:34
Kyle Starich (11) 54 19:04
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:28:39 111
5. O0Oak Hill Cameron Balser (12) 3 16:24 2
Luke Colvin (10) 10 17:02 9
Christian Daugherty (11) 38 18:19 34
Alec Jones (11) 47 18:38 43
Conner Mitchener (9) 51 18:50 47
Devin Delgado (11) 61 19:20
Curtis Jones (11) 65 19:36
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:29:13 135
6. Kokomo Adrian Glover (11) 9 17:01 8
Jordan Lee (12) 34 18:07 30
Robert Dylan Walker (11) 36 18:08 32
Austin Conwell (11) 40 18:32 36
Vincent Calabro (12) 45 18:37 41
Matthew Scharenbroch (10 59 19:15
Waylon Coulter (9) 63 19:22

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:30:25 147
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IHSAA XC REGIONAL 2009 AT CULVER ACADEMIES 10/17/09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN

7. Triton Curtis Nordmann (12) 15
Blake Lemler (11) 27

Nick Nordmann (10) 37

Trenton Stackhouse (9) 50

Travis Riffey (10) 62

Trenton Cooper (9) 69

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Plymouth Matthew Lee (10) 20
Derrick Lee (11) 28
Santiago lIbarra (11) 48
Jeff Overmyer (11) 53
Colton Maddox (12) 56
Clay Corsbie (9) 64
Nicholas Read (11) 66

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Rochester Seth Murphy (12) 11
Jon Seiler (12) 35
Fritz Heinzmann (9) 52
Brandon Rife (9) 57
Jeff Ferrell (9) 67
A.J. Hudkins (11) 68
Alex Shafer (11) 71

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. Eastern (Greentown) Ryan Horner (11) 13
Mitch Padfield (12) 44
Hansen Martin (12) 49
Brett Buckmaster (12) 55
Sam Clark (10) 70
Luke Kimmel (11) 72

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Lewis Cass Nathan Wilson (11) 26
** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Pioneer Ryan Bice (12) 22
** TEAM TOTAL **

Logansport Kyle Overway (11) 2
** TEAM TOTAL **

North Miami Braden Timmons (10) 33

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

1:34:
17:
17:
17:
17:
16:
16:
18:
18:

51
51
31
31
06
06
07
07
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189

10
31
48
53
63

205
12
45

51
66

214
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IHSAA XC REGIONAL 2009 AT CULVER ACADEMIES 10/17/09

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS



